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SIDECAR CROSS E QUAD CROSS
INTERNAZIONALI D'TTALIA SX
EUROSUPERCROSS

FLAT TRACK, CHARITY RACE

RHO FIERR - MILANO

International Flat Track
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Nbr

48
10
18
40
33

2
69
24

Rider

MARZOTTO Vittorio Emanuele
CECCHINI Francesco
BORGIOTTI Gianni

BUZZI Marco

FERRONI Flavio

MOSERITI Alberto

MESSINA Andrea

FRACCAROLI Elia

Nat.
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FT - Qualifying Race 6
Classification after 8 Laps (4,288 Km)
Team Bike Laps Race Time
Lonigo Yamaha 8 02:48.208
Bikers Cave ™ 8 02:52.349
Pietra Suzuki 8 02:52.786
Mignanego 'Rusti Husaberg 8 02:57.442
Gentlemen'SM C Honda 8 02:58.804
Motodromo Castel Yamaha 8 03:07.503
Albettone Yamaha 7 03:02.191
- Honda 4 01:35.657

Best lap: nr 48 - MARZOTTO Vittorio Emanuele 19.211 in lap 3 Avg 100,442

Clerk of the Course : Giuseppe Grandi

© MGMTiming

Race start 22/11/2015 10:56:49

Posting Time: 11:05

Eicma, Sunday 22 November 2015
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EIEMA
ESPOSIZIONE

MONDIALE
DEL MOTOCICLISMO

Winner Avg 91,772 Km/h

Best Time In

19.211
19.486
19.730
19.768
20.231
21.276
22.620
19.962

Race Finish 22/11/2015 11:00:00

L.

3
6
5
2
6
2
2

1

Diff. first

04.141
04.578
09.234
10.596
19.295

1 Lap
4 Laps

Pts

Chief Timekeeper : Mauro Santamaria
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